
2024 Fortinet Cup Championship
TPC Toronto (North Course)

Tie Table Worksheet

Place/Purse% --1--- ---2--- ---3--- ---4--- ---7--- ---8------5--- ---6--- ---9--- ---10---

Total Purse: 225,000.00

Total Players: 82

1 18.000000% 18,000.00 14,337.5016,505.3619,980.00 13,511.2522,725.00 15,314.0632,400.0040,500.00 26,700.00

2 10.800000% 12,506.25 10,512.5011,716.0713,500.00 10,023.7514,850.00 11,067.1919,800.0024,300.00 16,800.00

3 6.800000% 9,618.75 8,437.509,176.7910,147.50 8,111.2510,800.00 8,789.0613,050.0015,300.00 11,700.00

4 4.800000% 8,156.25 7,312.507,858.938,482.50 7,053.758,859.38 7,579.699,900.0010,800.00 9,300.00

5 4.000000% 7,368.75 6,637.507,119.647,627.50 6,401.257,903.13 6,876.568,550.009,000.00 8,212.50

6 3.600000% 6,806.25 6,112.506,573.217,042.50 5,906.257,284.38 6,342.197,818.758,100.00 7,537.50

7 3.350000% 6,318.75 5,662.506,091.076,547.50 5,478.756,778.13 5,864.067,256.257,537.50 7,012.50

8 3.100000% 5,850.00 5,250.005,625.006,075.00 5,085.006,300.00 5,428.136,750.006,975.00 6,525.00

9 2.900000% 5,400.00 4,875.005,207.145,625.00 4,725.005,850.00 5,034.386,300.006,525.00 6,075.00

10 2.700000% 4,987.50 4,525.004,821.435,175.00 4,387.505,400.00 4,668.755,850.006,075.00 5,625.00

11 2.500000% 4,612.50 4,200.004,467.864,770.00 4,072.504,950.00 4,331.255,400.005,625.00 5,175.00

12 2.300000% 4,275.00 3,900.004,146.434,410.00 3,780.004,556.25 4,021.884,950.005,175.00 4,725.00

13 2.100000% 3,975.00 3,625.003,857.144,095.00 3,514.504,218.75 3,740.634,500.004,725.00 4,350.00

14 1.900000% 3,712.50 3,380.003,600.003,825.00 3,276.003,937.50 3,487.504,162.504,275.00 4,050.00

15 1.800000% 3,487.50 3,165.003,375.003,600.00 3,064.503,712.50 3,268.133,937.504,050.00 3,825.00

16 1.700000% 3,262.50 2,955.003,156.433,375.00 2,857.503,487.50 3,054.383,712.503,825.00 3,600.00

17 1.600000% 3,045.00 2,750.002,944.293,150.00 2,664.003,262.50 2,846.253,487.503,600.00 3,375.00

18 1.500000% 2,835.00 2,560.002,738.572,934.00 2,484.003,037.50 2,643.753,262.503,375.00 3,150.00

19 1.400000% 2,632.50 2,385.002,539.292,727.00 2,317.502,823.75 2,458.133,037.503,150.00 2,925.00

20 1.300000% 2,437.50 2,225.002,359.292,529.00 2,164.502,621.25 2,289.382,812.502,925.00 2,715.00

21 1.200000% 2,265.00 2,080.002,198.572,340.00 2,025.002,430.00 2,137.502,610.002,700.00 2,520.00

22 1.120000% 2,115.00 1,950.002,057.142,178.00 1,903.502,250.00 2,002.502,430.002,520.00 2,340.00

23 1.040000% 1,980.00 1,835.001,928.572,034.00 1,795.502,092.50 1,878.752,250.002,340.00 2,160.00

24 0.960000% 1,860.00 1,735.001,812.861,908.00 1,701.001,957.50 1,771.882,070.002,160.00 2,010.00

25 0.880000% 1,755.00 1,650.001,716.431,800.00 1,620.001,845.00 1,681.881,935.001,980.00 1,890.00

26 0.840000% 1,672.50 1,580.001,639.291,710.00 1,552.501,755.00 1,608.751,845.001,890.00 1,800.00

27 0.800000% 1,597.50 1,515.001,568.571,629.00 1,489.501,665.00 1,541.251,755.001,800.00 1,710.00

28 0.760000% 1,530.00 1,455.001,504.291,557.00 1,431.001,586.25 1,479.381,665.001,710.00 1,620.00

29 0.720000% 1,470.00 1,400.001,446.431,494.00 1,377.001,518.75 1,423.131,575.001,620.00 1,545.00

30 0.680000% 1,417.50 1,350.001,395.001,440.00 1,327.501,462.50 1,372.501,507.501,530.00 1,485.00

31 0.660000% 1,372.50 1,305.001,350.001,395.00 1,282.501,417.50 1,327.501,462.501,485.00 1,440.00

32 0.640000% 1,327.50 1,260.001,305.001,350.00 1,237.501,372.50 1,282.501,417.501,440.00 1,395.00

33 0.620000% 1,282.50 1,215.001,260.001,305.00 1,192.501,327.50 1,237.501,372.501,395.00 1,350.00
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34 0.600000% 1,237.50 1,170.001,215.001,260.00 1,147.501,282.50 1,192.501,327.501,350.00 1,305.00

35 0.580000% 1,192.50 1,125.001,170.001,215.00 1,102.501,237.50 1,147.501,282.501,305.00 1,260.00

36 0.560000% 1,147.50 1,080.001,125.001,170.00 1,059.751,192.50 1,102.501,237.501,260.00 1,215.00

37 0.540000% 1,102.50 1,037.501,080.001,125.00 1,019.251,147.50 1,057.501,192.501,215.00 1,170.00

38 0.520000% 1,057.50 997.501,035.001,080.00 981.001,102.50 1,015.311,147.501,170.00 1,125.00

39 0.500000% 1,012.50 960.00993.211,035.00 945.001,057.50 975.941,102.501,125.00 1,080.00

40 0.480000% 971.25 925.00954.64990.00 912.381,012.50 939.381,057.501,080.00 1,035.00

41 0.460000% 933.75 893.75919.29949.50 883.13967.50 905.631,012.501,035.00 990.00

42 0.440000% 900.00 866.25887.14913.50 857.25928.13 876.09967.50990.00 945.00

43 0.420000% 870.00 842.50859.82882.00 834.75894.38 850.78922.50945.00 907.50

44 0.400000% 845.63 822.50837.32855.00 815.63866.25 829.69888.75900.00 877.50

45 0.390000% 826.88 806.25819.64834.75 799.88843.75 812.81866.25877.50 855.00

46 0.380000% 810.00 791.25803.57816.75 785.25824.06 797.34843.75855.00 832.50

47 0.370000% 795.00 777.50789.11801.00 771.75807.19 783.28821.25832.50 813.75

48 0.360000% 781.88 765.00776.25787.50 759.38793.13 770.63804.38810.00 798.75

49 0.355000% 770.63 753.75765.00776.25 748.13781.88 759.38793.13798.75 787.50

50 0.350000% 759.38 742.50753.75765.00 736.88770.63 748.13781.88787.50 776.25

51 0.345000% 748.13 731.25742.50753.75 725.63759.38 736.88770.63776.25 765.00

52 0.340000% 736.88 720.00731.25742.50 714.38748.13 725.63759.38765.00 753.75

53 0.335000% 725.63 708.75720.00731.25 703.13736.88 714.38748.13753.75 742.50

54 0.330000% 714.38 697.50708.75720.00 691.88725.63 703.13736.88742.50 731.25

55 0.325000% 703.13 686.25697.50708.75 680.63714.38 691.88725.63731.25 720.00

56 0.320000% 691.88 675.00686.25697.50 669.38703.13 680.63714.38720.00 708.75

57 0.315000% 680.63 663.75675.00686.25 658.13691.88 669.38703.13708.75 697.50

58 0.310000% 669.38 652.50663.75675.00 646.88680.63 658.13691.88697.50 686.25

59 0.305000% 658.13 641.25652.50663.75 635.63669.38 646.88680.63686.25 675.00

60 0.300000% 646.88 630.00641.25652.50 624.38658.13 635.63669.38675.00 663.75

61 0.295000% 635.63 618.75630.00641.25 613.13646.88 624.38658.13663.75 652.50

62 0.290000% 624.38 607.50618.75630.00 601.88635.63 613.13646.88652.50 641.25

63 0.285000% 613.13 596.25607.50618.75 590.63624.38 601.88635.63641.25 630.00

64 0.280000% 601.88 585.00596.25607.50 579.38613.13 590.63624.38630.00 618.75

65 0.275000% 590.63 573.75585.00596.25 568.13601.88 579.38613.13618.75 607.50

66 0.270000% 579.38 562.50573.75585.00 556.88590.63 568.13601.88607.50 596.25

Report Generated at 02:56:30 PM EASTERN on 08/30/24 Page 2 of 3



2024 Fortinet Cup Championship
TPC Toronto (North Course)

Tie Table Worksheet

Place/Purse% --1--- ---2--- ---3--- ---4--- ---7--- ---8------5--- ---6--- ---9--- ---10---

Total Purse: 225,000.00

Total Players: 82

67 0.265000% 568.13 551.25562.50573.75 545.63579.38 556.88590.63596.25 585.00

68 0.260000% 556.88 540.00551.25562.50 534.38568.13 545.63579.38585.00 573.75

69 0.255000% 545.63 528.75540.00551.25 523.13556.88 534.38568.13573.75 562.50

70 0.250000% 534.38 517.50528.75540.00 511.88545.63 523.13556.88562.50 551.25

71 0.245000% 523.13 506.25517.50528.75 500.63534.38 511.88545.63551.25 540.00

72 0.240000% 511.88 495.00506.25517.50 489.38523.13 500.63534.38540.00 528.75

73 0.235000% 500.63 483.75495.00506.25 478.13511.88 489.38523.13528.75 517.50

74 0.230000% 489.38 472.50483.75495.00500.63 478.13511.88517.50 506.25

75 0.225000% 478.13 472.50483.75489.38 466.88500.63506.25 495.00

76 0.220000% 466.88 461.25472.50478.13489.38495.00 483.75

77 0.215000% 455.63461.25466.88478.13483.75 472.50

78 0.210000% 450.00455.63466.88472.50 461.25

79 0.205000% 444.38455.63461.25 450.00

80 0.200000% 444.38450.00 438.75

81 0.195000% 433.13438.75

82 0.190000% 427.50
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